TECHTRACER LITE LEGIC
RFID TECHNOLOGY ANALYZING TOOL
The TechTracer Lite LEGIC is a compact solution enabling on-site identification of the most common LF and HF RFID technologies
in use worldwide. Enclosed in a rugged case, its compact dimensions provide sales representatives with a powerful tool which is
easy to carry.
On demand demonstrations or identification of RFID transponder technologies are easily accomplished by presenting customer
RFID cards to the reader which then displays details of the RFID technology in use on a PC.
Special features:

OS SUPPORT Windows XP, Vista, Embedded CE3), 7 (32-/64-bit), 8, 8.1, 10, Linux, Android3), iOS3),
MAC OS X3)
ORDER CODE(S) T4LK-BB4BLZ-5P USB Version P Black
PACKAGE CONTENTS
ART13604 EM4200 Card
ART11861 HITAG-S Card
ART15498 HID Prox Card (26 bit)
ART13897 HID Prox Card (37 bit)
ART10270 MIFARE Classic 1K Card
ART12821 HID iCLASS 2k Card
ART14400 MIFARE Ultralight Smart Label
ART10276 MIFARE Ultralight ISO Card
ART10274 MIFARE DESFire 4k Card
ART11595 LEGIC Prime MIM256
ART13777 LEGIC Advant ATC 1024
T4DT-BB4BEL-5P TWN4 MultiTech LEGIC 45-P Desktop
CAB-B4 USB cable type A 45 cm / 17.72 inch
1)Hash value only 2)Only emulation of 4100, 4102 3)On request 4)Without encryption